VENDOR INFORMATION
Name

Gordon Higgason

Rhiann Seldon

Brandon Hughes

Kevin Kiefer

lyra

Ruth Hudson

Michael Patrick

Candace Bennett

Company

HRP Chicago LLC

LEC Event Technology

Sound Investment

Technotrix Inc

napc

Grand Stage

Concert Sound Systems
Theatrical Lighting Connection

Address

101 S Waverly PI

5300 Belmont Road Suite 100
1438 W Kinzie St

1407 Huntington Dr

PO Box 40445

3418 Knox

4227 W Schubert Ave

411 Heathrow Court

Address 2

Unit 200

Unit D

City/Town

Mt. Prospect
Downers Grove
Chicago
Calumet City

Chicago
Chicago
Burr Ridge

State/Pro\ZIP/Posta Email Address

IL 60056 Gordon@hrpchicago.com

Illinois 60515 rhiann@lecavl.com

IL 60642 bhughes@soundinvestmentav.com
IL 60409 accounting@technotrix.net

co 81504 lyra@napc.me

IL 60241 rhudson@grandstage.com

IL 60639 mike@concertsound.com

IL 60527 candace@tlc-chicago.com

Phone Number
847-258-4284
224-522-8845
616-446-8636
708-235-0933
302-450-1923
312-332-5611
855-642-2432
630-986-8200



